Athletic Insurance

Detail: The following quotes have been secured for Athletic & Catastrophic insurance for 2024-2025:

Board of Trustees

Barton Community College

July 9, 2024 Study Session

FY25 Athletic insurance quotes

Company

Carrier

Claims

Athletic
coverage
(s2,500
Deductible)

Catastrophic
10 yr Zurich

Total

IMA

The above quotes include expanded Medical and HMO/PPO. We are currently insured through Great American Insurance (IMA). Their

Great American Insurance

Ameritas

Zurich

Philadelphia

Hartford

Berkley

U.S. Fire Insurance

LIO

A-G Specialty

Student

Assurance

BMI Benefits

NAHGA

BMI Benefits

A-G Specialty

A-G Specialty

A-G Specialty

$97,561.00

$110,000.00

$141,450.00

$189,973.00

$195,000.00

$199,088.00

$213,225.00

$215,992.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$102,561.00
$115,000.00
$146,450.00
$194,973.00
$200,000.00
'$204, 088.00
$213,225.00

$220,992.00

quote for the 2023-2024 year was $57,000 for general athletic and $5,000 for the catastrophic coverage for a total of $62,000.

The athletic insurance becomes effective on August 1st of each year.



