Board of Trustees Barton Community College

July 9, 2024 Study Session

Athletic Insurance

<u>Detail</u>: The following quotes have been secured for Athletic & Catastrophic insurance for 2024-2025:

FY25 Athletic insu	rance quotes				
Company	Carrier	Claims	Athletic coverage (\$2,500 Deductible)	Catastrophic 10 yr Zurich	Total
IMA	Great American Insurance	A-G Specialty	\$97,561.00	\$5,000.00	\$102,561.00
		Student			
IMA	Ameritas	Assurance	\$110,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$115,000.00
IMA	Zurich	BMI Benefits	\$141,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$146,450.00
IMA	Philadelphia	NAHGA	\$189,973.00	\$5,000.00	\$194,973.00
IMA	Hartford	BMI Benefits	\$195,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$200,000.00
IMA	Berkley	A-G Specialty	\$199,088.00	\$5,000.00	_\$204,088.00
IMA	U.S. Fire Insurance	A-G Specialty	\$213,225.00	\$5,000.00	\$213,225.00
IMA	LIO	A-G Specialty	\$215,992.00	\$5,000.00	\$220,992.00

The above quotes include expanded Medical and HMO/PPO. We are currently insured through Great American Insurance (IMA). Their quote for the 2023-2024 year was \$57,000 for general athletic and \$5,000 for the catastrophic coverage for a total of \$62,000.

The athletic insurance becomes effective on August 1st of each year.